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ENV
HSS
NHC
MIX
Jus
ENV
EDU
HSS
MIX
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1.S-200-0001
1.S-300-0001
LS-300-1056
LS-300-1134
LS-305-1135
1.S-305-1242
L.S-305-1612
L.S-305-4210
L.S-410-0000
LS-410-1115
1.S-210-2007
LS-310-2006
LS-310-2016
1.S-600-4221
LS-315-1232
L.S-415-2004
1S-225-1235
1S-230-1234
1.S-235-0003
1.S-235-0004
1.S-235-0005
1.S-235-0006
1.S-235-0007
1S-235-1011
1.S-235-1021
1.5-235-1998
1.5-235-2003
1.S-235-2006
1.5-235-2010
1.S-235-2011
1.5-235-2019
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26/5DN
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26/5DN
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1- 0AL<-2006
1-LA-2001

- 04n.-1996
1-4C A-2002
1-4C A-2002
1-% 0dn.-1991
1-A>?-1997
1-43<-2006
1-4C A-1996
1-A>?-2007
1-A>?-2005
1-4c A-2006
6-44<-2006
1-A>?-1999
1-4 A-2001
1-40-2004
1-L%-2001
1-A>?-2001
1-A>?-2001
1-4C A-2002
1-/NAR-2002
1-N¢ Ar-2002
8-N7An-2003
1-0AL<-2001
1-% 04n.-2001
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-1999
1-43<-2005
1-4C A-2002
1-N¢ Ar-2004
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D'—_,ib
31-LA-2008
30-A>?-2021
31-NPAn-2015
30-40--2017
30-40--2017
31-NPAn-2011
31-L%-2017
30-NAR-2011
3150402011
31-L%-2027
31-L%-2006
30-40--2007
5-441<-2008
31-L%-2001
30-4-2011
31-LA-2009
28-A9P<n-2011
31-L%-2011
30-0AL<-201 1
30-40--2007
31-4L5¢-2012
30- 0AL<-2008
31-LA-2009
31-L%-2009
31-N7An-2010
31-L%-2013
31-L%-2013
31-L%-2009
28-A9P<n-2011
31-L%-2013
30-0AL<-2019

aoaAbdN A
4r4den L ®
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1-7 CPo $21,000.00
No $802,506.61
No $76,585.08
No $331,153.68
No $301,833.00
No $10.00
No $79,796.88
+5 $44 36741
+5 $92,411.16
No $1,110,562.00
No $6,000.00
No $4,689.00
14141 $16,200.00
No $122,764.86
No $78,000.00
+1 $21,600.00
No $90,633.88
No $95,099.00
No $53,228.23
+5 $16,447.69
No $66,174.65
No $26,843.68
+3 $70,600.00
+5 $232,280.76
No $477,911.23
545 $661,191.48
+5 $235,464.21
545 $384,547.30
+5 $297,234.60
No $136,068.24
+5 $689,038.10
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AR A%bSAC EIA ADPLCH 1084 04C% QM b 15-235-2047 260GbN 17042001 31-NPAA-2011  No $321,438.44
A33 A%b5AC EIA WS ADIEcal < O 15-235-2049 sS 1-AP4n-2001 310402011 No $94,494.84
A34 Ab5AC FIN As 917 st ol A<D b<o 15-235-2086 260GbN 1-6D<2000  30-PNAR-2010 45 $97,948.44
A35 A%boAC EIA brhab< Deny, 0a2¢ Al riNdbdC 15-235-2087 227N 1-A>P-2000 31-L57-2020 No $66,000.00
A36 Ab5AC HSS oo drdsie dL* dne rne 1.5-235-4204 26/5DN 1-A>P-1999 31-L57-2009 No $164,370.58
A37 pLLC MIX NNGIALLS PLIALT  AQ“cdRenie 15-240-1212 265N 1704n-1989  31-NPAR-2009  +5 $51,640.00
A38 F[ie) EDU NNGALR® dlPb Hdtec 1.S-425-2006 SS 1-A>P-2006 31-Ls¢-2011 +5 $12,600.00
A39 L) Jus AbseCeAd Sgio®)% Hdbe ¢ 1.S-420-0001 SS 1-A>P-2004 31-L57-2009 +5 $18,197.79
A40 L) MIX NNG® Aobd ACcddenie 1.S-420-1133 26/5DN 1-L57-1987 1-40-2007 No $470,509.92
Adl ik 5D Jus NNGIALLS HTM  A%GenrbdC 1.5-420-1494 265N 1-4L°¢-2006 314 A2009 4242 $41,100.00
A D EIA N4Cs > Al Morguard Investments Ltd 1.S-605-4223 SS 1-A>P-2003 31-L57-2008 No $71,847.50
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Ad6 b*sea®  FIN ATdLo Pi5d® Pec o Monbby 1S-180506 SS 1-A>P-2004 31-L%-2014 ) $266,155.51
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A49 b S HSS deodie Ab<®NPC TNC 1.5-320-0003 26/5DN 1-A>P-2000 31-L57-2005 No $70,549.52
A50 b¥seo®  JUS (< AL L& QQ®IRNND 1.5-320-0004 26/5DN 1-4L¢-2002 31-9cA2010  No $30,638.03
A51 b3eo®  HSS NNGIALLS bt AL eNennt 1S-320-0005 260GbN [-6D<-2003  30-PNAR-2008  +5+5 $79,380.00
A52 bMSca®  ENV AQPbAeP a®Ienhe  AcfDC TNC 1.5-320-1055 265N 104n-1996  31-NPAn-2015 No $76,000.00
A53 b¥ec®  ENV PovCiAe Al [BSL <D%)4®NNRC 1.5-320-1083 265N 1-0A<2005  31-LA-2011 +141 $160,460.00
A54 b¥ee®  MIX CAAC AlS Acf®dC TNe 1.5-320-1193 265N 1-4C A-2004 30-40--2009 No $346,611.20
A55 b¥ee®  MIX Ao AN Acf®dC TNe 1.5-320-1269 260GbN 1-AP4n-1994 3150402014 No $289,728.00
As6 b S HSS PIn A bYPea® ACT Nt 15-320-4212 26/5DN 1-A>P-2003 30-4L°¢2013  No $62,240.00
As7 abie MIX NNG® Acf®dC eTne 15-325-1237 26/5DN 1-4cA-2001 30-40-2011 No $91,351.44
A58 NoP o MIX Ha td NNGIASL % dq< 1.5-265-0032 265N 104n-1998  31-NYAn-2017  OWN $87,204.96
A59 DS s MIX NNGIABN HAbC DSA%Or 1S-330-1275 260GbN 1r04n-1994  31-NYAn-2013  No $12,785.16
A60 >Ac<A HSS LoD AL 4651 00 P4 TNC 1.S-600-0001 26/5DN 1-A>P-2003 31-L57-2003 No $814,517.04
A6l Y saA HSS LoD AL Aot A€ cRenie 1.5-505-1176 26/5DN 1-A>P-1988 31-L57-2008 No $258,485.23
bNoNk  I%IBKC $11,276,765.23
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AcnNNRPC

SCEN> Acte D Ac
Ab®NPC e

PEALAC Hdb €

Aobd A€ cdcnne
RC Episcopal Corp

AN AL cddenpede
Doc® oM NC
IBSL <D%)4®NNRC
<o gae

Morguard Investments Ltd
Aot A denne
eI AMNGNeAR
b3 oee® ACScddenit
RC Episcopal Corp

M AC PPa® b NN
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iPPGbCib d<<bd(
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1.S-600-4221
1.S-320-0003
1.S-210-2007
1.S-420-1133
L.S-310-2006
1.S-235-0004
1S-255-1136
1.S-320-0002
1.S-250-1248
1.S-605-4223
LS-505-1176
1.S-200-0001
1.S-320-0005
LS-310-2016
1.S-235-0006
1.S-235-4204
1.S-235-2006
1S-235-1011
1.S-420-0001
L.S-415-2004
1.S-235-0007
1.S-320-1193
L.S-420-1494
1.S-240-1212
1.S-320-0004
1.5-235-2086
1.S-320-0001
1.S-235-1021
L.S-410-0000
1.5-235-2049
1S-225-1235
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1-L%-1987
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1-0P<n-2005
1-L%-1993
1-A>?-2003

1-A>P-1988

1- 0AL<-2006
1-43<-2003
6-<41<-2006
1-N¢ Ar-2002
1-A>?-1999
1-A>?-1999
1-0AL<-2001
1-A>P-2004
1-40-2004
8-N7An-2003
1-4c A-2004
1-4L°¢-2006
- 04n.-1989
1-4L°¢-2002
-43<-2000
20- 5A-<-2004
1-% 04n.-2001
1-3c A-1996
1-AP<n-2001
1-L%-2001
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D'—_’ib
31-L%-2001
31-L%-2005
31-L%-2006
1-40-2007
30-40--2007
30-0--2007
30-0--2007
31-5 542008
28-A9P<n-2008
31-L%-2008
31-L%-2008
31-LA-2008
30-’NA-2008
5-<46D<-2008
30- 0AL<-2008
31-L%-2009
31-L%-2009
31-L%-2009
31-L%-2009
31-LA-2009
31-LA-2009
30-0--2009
31-3 A-2009
31-N7An-2009
31-4cA-2010
30-’NAR-2010
19-0A1<-2010
31-N7An-2010
3150402011
3150402011
28-A9P<n-2011

aoaAbdN B
4r4den L ®
4P

No $122,764.86
No $70,549.52
No $6,000.00
No $470,509.92
No $4,689.00
+5 $16,447.69
No $54,090.02
No $120,978.00
+5 $84,166.06
No $71,847.50
No $258,485.23
1-7 CPo $21,000.00
545 $79,380.00
14141 $16,200.00
No $26,843.68
No $164,370.58
545 $384,547.30
+5 $232,280.76
+5 $18,197.79
+1 $21,600.00
+3 $70,600.00
No $346,611.20
+242 $41,100.00
+5 $51,640.00
No $30,638.03
+5 $97 948 44
No $247,931.42
No $477,911.23
+5 $92,411.16
No $94,494.84
No $90,633.88
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1.S-235-2010
1S-230-1234
1.S-425-2006
1.5-205-1236
1.S-320-1083
LS-315-1232
1S-325-1237
L.S-305-4210
1.S-235-0003
1.S-305-1242
1.5-235-2047
1.S-235-0005
1.5-235-2003
1S-235-2011
1.5-235-1998
1.S-320-4212
LS-330-1275
LS-320-1269
LS-180506

LS-300-1056
L.S-320-1055
L.S-305-1612
L.S-300-1134
LS-305-1135
1.5-265-0032
1.5-235-2019
1.5-235-2087
L.S-300-0001
1.S-600-0001
LS-410-1115

ABILAC boAK Lo > o¢ DabbS 2007/08 !5& <
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SS
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SS
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SS
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SS

RV
D'—_’ib
1-43<-2005
1-A>?-2001
1-A>?-2006
1-A>?-2001
1-0AL<-2005
1-4 A-2001
1-4 A-2001
1-43<-2006
1-A>?-2001
-y 0dn.-1991
1-% 04n.-2001
1-/NAR-2002
1-A>?-2003
1-4C A-2002
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-2003
-y 0dn.-1994
1-0Pdn-1994
1-A>P-2004
- 0dn.-1996
- 0dn.-1996
1-A>?-1997
1-4C A-2002
1-4C A-2002
-7 04n.-1998
1-N¢ Ar-2004
1-A>?-2000
1-LA-2001
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-2007

Al
D'—_’ib
28-A9P<n-2011
31-L%-2011
31-L%-2011
31-L%-2011
31-LA-2011
30-30-2011
30-¥0-2011
30-/NAR-2011
30-0AL<-201 1
31-N¢An-2011
31-N¢An-2011
31-4L¢-2012
31-L%-2013
31-L%-2013
31-L%-2013
30-4L°¢-2013
31-N?An-2013
3150402014
31-L%-2014
31-N7An-2015
31-N7An-2015
31-L%-2017
30-30--2017
30-30--2017
31-N?An-2017
30-0AL<-2019
31-L%-2020
30-A>?-2021
31-L%-2023
31-L%-2027
bNoNk  I%IBKC

Nunavit

aoaAbdN B
N 4G ®
4P
5 $297,234.60
No $95,099.00
5 $12,600.00
No $71,103.40
+1+1 $160,460.00
No $78,000.00
No $91,351.44
5 $44 36741
No $53,228.23
No $10.00
No $321,438 44
No $66,174.65
5 $235,464.21
No $136,068.24
+5+5 $661,191.48
No $62,240.00
No $12,785.16
No $289,728.00
+2 $266,155.51
No $76,585.08
No $76,000.00
No $79,796.88
No $331,153.68
No $301,833.00
OWN $87,204.96
5 $689,038.10
No $66,000.00
No $802,506.61
No $814,517.04
No $1,110,562.00
$11,276,765.23
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Nunavit

4GQJI> QPS54 JC e saAbdn C

asaAbdN oot Nofh® PAILA, AcnNNRDC DI bo® APGiAY Alch™ N 4G ®

o ANPNY Acnd®f pe pe 4P
Ci bLodd®  ENV eDASKE o DS odC® 1S-305-1242 ss 10dn-1991  31-NPAn-2011 No $10.00
Q Asclse BNV NNGsALN® RC Episcopal Corp 1.5-310-2006 26PN 1-4 A-2006 30-3--2007 No $4,689.00
(& Pl AC Jus NNGSA® PRALAC HAbC 1.5-210-2007 SS 1-A>P-2005 31-L57-2006 No $6,000.00
C4 di? EDU NNGsALN® dlrb Hdbe < 1.5-425-2006 SS 1-A>P-2006 31-L5-2011 +5 $12,600.00
Cs DS b MIX NNGsALN® HAbe C bSO 1.5-330-1275 26PN 170401994 31-NYAn-2013  No $12,785.16
C6 Asclse  EDU NNGsALN® RC Episcopal Corp 1.5-310-2016 26PN 6-40D<-2006  5-40D<-2008 141+l $16,200.00
C7 A%b5AC MIX A eDAALCAS IC AL denibde 1.5-235-0004 265N 1-4C A-2002 30-40--2007 +5 $16,447.69
Cs igb 5% Jus AbS®CDep® g% AL 1.S-420-0001 SS 1-A>P-2004 31-L57-2009 +5 $18,197.79
C9 AN EDT Jerd QewI® ANMNGDNCAS 15-200-0001 260SbN 1-0A<2006  31-LA-2008 1-7 CPo $21,000.00
C10 DS s HSS PdncA PPBCR  g<ede 1.S-415-2004 SS 1-40-2004 31-LA-2009 +1 $21,600.00
Cit AbsAC CGS A 1326 M AC PPa® b NN 1.5-235-0006 265N 1-NPAR-2002 30-041<-2008  No $26,843.68
Cn b3iee®  JUS R AL R ®)BNNR 1.5-320-0004 26PN 1-4L5¢-2002 31-4cA2010 No $30,638.03
C13 S50 Jus NNGIALS HTM  A%SGenrbdC 1.5-420-1494 265N 1-4L°¢-2006 314 A2009  +242 $41,100.00
Ci4 BLod®  HSS PdncA BLoOAT AL cddendtd  15-305-4210 260SbN 1-46D<-2006 30-PNAR-2011 45 $44,367.41
Ci5 pLrC MIX NNGIALS PLIALT  AQ“cdRenie 1.5-240-1212 265N 1704n-1989  31-NPAn-2009  +5 $51,640.00
Ci6 A%b5AC ENV PAERCND 04C%d AN, REIT 15-235-0003 260SbN 1-A>P-2001 30-0AL<-2011  No $53,228.23
C17 rnLCe® MIX NNGAL doo® o e INC 1.5-255-1136 265N 1-4C A-2002 30-40-2007  No $54,090.02
Ci18 bMieo®  HSS P/ SA b3 b ACCcdienie 1.5-320-4212 26PN 1-A>P-2003 30-4L°¢-2013  No $62,240.00
C19 AboAC EIA brha D¢ Denyy, 0a2¢ AlsenpHdedC 1.5-235-2087 26/GHN 1-A>P-2000 31-L57-2020 No $66,000.00
20 AbsAC MIX A 1093, L€a 04Cd AN REIT 1.5-235-0005 265N 1-/NAR-2002 31402012 No $66,174.65
Q1 bMieo®  HSS Lo dhb AbS®NFC TNC 1.5-320-0003 26PN 1-A>P-2000 31-L57-2005 No $70,549.52
(@)] AbsAC HSS A'5 523 AsB P ACPNPSYAC TN 1.5-235-0007 SS 8-N/An-2003  31-LA-2009 +3 $70,600.00
23 PPRCECt  MIX NNGsAe BIRRC AL CdenRYC 15-205-1236 260SbN 1-A>P-2001 31-L5¢-2011 No $71,103.40
C4 DR EIA N4Ce e Ao Morguard Investments Ltd 1.5-605-4223 SS 1-A>P-2003 31-L57-2008 No $71,847.50
C25 bee®  ENV ObbeePa®Ien e A Ne 1.5-320-1055 265N 104n-1996  31-NPAn-2015 No $76,000.00
Q26 RURE ENV Qb PIcn bt dAde AL cdionitd LS-300-1056 260SbN 104n-1996  31-NPAn-2015 No $76,585.08
Q7 Neet MIX NNGSA® AcfedC TN 1.5-315-1232 26PN 1-4c A-2001 30-40-2011 No $78,000.00
C28 b3Mee®  HSS NNGIALS bt AL eNennt LS-320-0005 260SbN 1-0D<2003  30-PNAR-2008  +5+5 $79,380.00
C29 bLodd®  ENV obieP%a PIcn b bLoOIT ACcdiendtd  1S:305-1612 260SbN 1-A>?-1997 31472017 No $79,796.88
C30 ) MIX NNGsALN® <oD® g 1.5-250-1248 26PN 1-L%-1993 28-AP4n-2008  +5 $84,166.06
Q31 NoPod®  MIX HALe S NNGASL % dq< 1.5-265-0032 265N 10dn-1998  31-NYAn-2017 OWN $87,204.96
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1S-225-1235
1S-325-1237
L.S-410-0000
1.5-235-2049
1S-230-1234
1.S-235-2086
1.S-320-0002
1.S-600-4221
1S-235-2011
1.S-320-1083
1.S-235-4204
1S-235-1011
1.5-235-2003
1.S-320-0001
LS-505-1176
LS-180506

LS-320-1269
1.S-235-2010
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bNoNd  4I*DEKC

aosaAbdN C

44PN 4G ®

4P
No $90,633.88
No $91,351.44
5 $92,411.16
No $94 494,84
No $95,099.00
5 $97 948 44
No $120,978.00
No $122,764.86
No $136,068.24
+1+1 $160,460.00
No $164,370.58
5 $232,280.76
5 $235 46421
No $247,931.42
No $258,485.23
+2 $266,155.51
No $289,728.00
5 $297,234.60
No $301,833.00
No $321,438 44
No $331,153.68
No $346,611.20
+5+5 $384,547.30
No $470,509.92
No $477,911.23
+5+5 $661,191.48
5 $689,038.10
No $802,506.61
No $814,517.04
No $1,110,562.00

$11,276,765.23
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Jdoc® oMo INC

D=
a ANDNRL

1.S-200-0001
LS-300-1056
LS-300-1134
1.S-300-0001
LS-305-1135
L.S-305-1612
L.S-305-4210
L.S-410-0000
LS-310-2006
LS-310-2016
LS-315-1232
1S-225-1235
1S-230-1234
1.S-235-4204
1.S-235-0006
1.5-235-2003
1.5-235-2047
1.S-235-0003
1.S-235-0005
1.S-235-1021
1.5-235-2087
1.S-235-2006
1S-235-1011
1S-235-2011
1.S-235-0004
1.5-235-2086
1.S-240-1212
1.S-420-1133
1.S-420-1494
1.S-250-1248
1S-255-1136
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Acndv
26/5DN
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26/5DN
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26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN

RV
D'—_’ib

1- 0AL<-2006
- 04n.-1996
1-4C A-2002
1-LA-2001
1-4C A-2002
1-A>?-1997
1-43<-2006
1-4C A-1996
1-4c A-2006
6-44<-2006
1-4 A-2001
1-L%-2001
1-A>?-2001
1-A>?-1999
1-N¢ Ar-2002
1-A>?-2003
1-% 04n.-2001
1-A>?-2001
1-/NAR-2002
1-% 04n.-2001
1-A>?-2000
1-A>?-1999
1-0AL<-2001
1-4C A-2002
1-4C A-2002
1-43<-2000
- 04n.-1989
1-L%-1987
1-4L°¢-2006
1-L%-1993
1-4C A-2002

Al
D'—_,ib
31-LA-2008
31-NPAn-2015
30-40--2017
30-A>?-2021
30-40--2017
31-L%-2017
30-NAR-2011
3150402011
30-40--2007
5-44<-2008
30-4-2011
28-A9P<n-2011
31-L%-2011
31-L%-2009
30- 0AL<-2008
31-L%-2013
31-NPAn-2011
30-0AL<-201 1
31-4L5¢-2012
31-N7An-2010
31-L%-2020
31-L%-2009
31-L%-2009
31-L%-2013
30-40--2007
30-’NAR-2010
31-N7An-2009
1-40-2007
31-4 A-2009
28-A9<n-2008
30-40--2007

aosaAbdN D
4PN L ®

4P
1-7 CPo $21,000.00
No $76,585.08
No $331,153.68
No $802,506.61
No $301,833.00
No $79,796.88
+5 $44 36741
+5 $92,411.16
No $4,689.00
14141 $16,200.00
No $78,000.00
No $90,633.88
No $95,099.00
No $164,370.58
No $26,843.68
+5 $235,464.21
No $321,438 44
No $53,228.23
No $66,174.65
No $477,911.23
No $66,000.00
+5+5 $384,547.30
+5 $232,280.76
No $136,068.24
+5 $16,447.69
+5 $97 948 44
+5 $51,640.00
No $470,509.92
+242 $41,100.00
+5 $84,166.06
No $54,090.02
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AL,

NNGsAe
G AL,
PN Al
R
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Al ALSINY
Pl Ao
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Pdn A

§< AL,

NNGsAe

HALe S NNGASL
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Lodhb< ALY
Lodhb< ALY
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NNGsAe

NNGsAe

Lodhb< AN
Pdn A

A> 523 AgB
T ADPEcnn
AsbALAC <ib

<Sa AN Al
JGAJGE AV

NNGS BN
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N4Ce >€ AL
AMdo%0 PS4

AcnNNRPC

bR AL denptC

[BSL <D%)4®NNRC
[BSL <D%)4®NNRC
Ab®NPC e
Acf®dC TNe
Acf®dC TNe
Acf®dC TNe
bata® abNPbdLC

by AL ddeni
by AL ddeni

8o Q®IRNNR
AcfdE TN

e g

Hdbe DSAedr

4651 0a/<® TNC
Aot A€ cRenie
DA\ odC*

Aot ACcenpvd
PEALAC HA-c ¢

SCND> ActedA> At

iPP‘?bCib d<<bd(
P ACPNIIYAC
WO

002 APPRNANC
PPRCLt ddAN®
JGAJGH
dlPe HaLee

§d55%)%  HLe C
Morguard Investments Ltd
PLc® o MonlDC

e

A edenrtde

D=
a ANDNRL

1.5-205-1236
1.S-320-0002
1.S-320-1083
1.S-320-0003
L.S-320-1055
1.S-320-1193
LS-320-1269
1.S-320-0001
L.S-320-0005
1.S-320-4212
L.S-320-0004
1S-325-1237
1.5-265-0032
LS-330-1275
1.S-600-0001
LS-505-1176
1.S-305-1242
LS-410-1115
1.S-210-2007
1.S-600-4221
LS-415-2004
1.S-235-0007
1.5-235-2049
1.5-235-2019
1.S-235-2010
1.5-235-1998
1.S-425-2006
1.S-420-0001
1.S-605-4223
LS-180506

ABILAC boAK Lo > o¢ DabbS 2007/08 !5& <

0%
Acndv
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
26/5DN
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

RV
D'—_’ib
1-A>?-2001
1-0P<n-2005
1-0AL<-2005
1-A>?-2000
- 04n.-1996
1-4c A-2004
1-AP<n-1994
20- 0A-<-2004
1-43<-2003
1-A>?-2003
1-4L°¢-2002
1-4 A-2001
- 04n.-1998
- 0dn.-1994
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-1988
- 0dn.-1991
1-A>?-2007
1-A>?-2005
1-A>?-1999
1-40-2004
8-N7An-2003
1-AP<n-2001
1-N¢ Ar-2004
1-43<-2005
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-2006
1-A>?-2004
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-2004

Al
D'—_,ib
31-L%-2011
31-5 542008
31-LA-2011
31-L%-2005
31-NPAn-2015
30-0--2009
3150402014
19-541<-2010
30-/NAR-2008
30-4L°¢-2013
31-4CA-2010
30-¥0-2011
31-NPAn-2017
31-N7An-2013
31-L%-2023
31-L%-2008
31-NPAn-2011
31-L%-2027
31-L%-2006
31-L%-2001
31-LA-2009
31-LA-2009
3150402011
30-0AL<-2019
28-AP<n-2011
31-L%-2013
31-L%-2011
31-L%-2009
31-L%-2008
31-L%-2014
bNoNk  I%IBKC

Nunavit

aosaAbdN D
rden 4G ®
4P

No $71,103.40
No $120,978.00
+1+41 $160,460.00
No $70,549.52
No $76,000.00
No $346,611.20
No $289,728.00
No $247,931.42
545 $79,380.00
No $62,240.00
No $30,638.03
No $91,351.44
OWN $87,204.96
No $12,785.16
No $814,517.04
No $258,485.23
No $10.00
No $1,110,562.00
No $6,000.00
No $122,764.86
+1 $21,600.00
+3 $70,600.00
No $94,494.84
+5 $689,038.10
+5 $297,234.60
545 $661,191.48
+5 $12,600.00
+5 $18,197.79
No $71,847.50
+2 $266,155.51
$11,276,765.23
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BIRRC AL dienrd

DI
2 ANDNY,

LS-600-0001
LS-200-0001
LS-300-1056
LS-300-1134
LS-300-0001
1S-235-4204
1.S-235-0007
LS-505-1176
LS-420-1133
LS-410-1115
LS-600-4221
1S-235-2049
1S-210-2007
L.S-425-2006
L.S-420-0001
LS-330-1275
LS-420-1494
LS-320-0002
LS-320-1083
LS-320-0003
LS-320-1055
LS-315-1232
LS-325-1237
LS-320-1269
LS-320-1193
LS-410-0000
LS-320-0001
LS-320-4212
LS-320-0005
LS-205-1236
[S-225-1235

o
Acndv
LA
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LA
LA
LA
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SS
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SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
/N
/N
/N
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/N
/N
/N
/N
/N
/N
/N
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/N
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APiAd
D'—_)ﬁb
1-A>?-2003

1- 0AL<-2006
1-7 0dn.-1996
1-4C A-2002
1-LA-2001
1-A>?-1999
8-NPAn-2003
1-A>?-1988
1-L%-1987
1-A>?-2007
1-A>?-1999
1-AP<n-2001
1-A>?-2005
1-A>?-2006
1-A>?-2004
1-7 0dn.-1994
1-4L5¢-2006
1-AP<n-2005
1- 0AL<-2005
1-A>?-2000
1-7 0dn.-1996
1-4c A-2001
1-4c A-2001
1-AP<n-1994
1-4c A-2004
1-4c A-1996
20- 0AL<-2004
1-A>?-2003
1-4¥J<-2003
1-A>?-2001
1-L%-2001

Adcd\™L
D'—_)ﬁb
31-L%-2023
31-LA-2008
31-NPAn-2015
30-40--2017
30-A>2-2021
31-L%-2009
31-LA-2009
31-L%-2008
1-40--2007
31-L%-2027
31-L%-2001

31-Y 04dn-2011
31-L%7-2006
31-L%-2011
31-L%-2009
31-N¢An-2013
314 A-2009
31-5 5402008
31-LA2011
31-L%-2005
31-NPAn-2015
30-4-2011
30-30-2011
3150402014
30-30--2009

31-Y 04dn-2011
19- 0AL<-2010
30-4L°¢-2013
30-’NAn-2008
31-L%-2011
28-AP<n-2011

aoaAbdN E
4r4en 4G
4P

No $814,517.04
1-7 CPo $21,000.00
No $76,585.08
No $331,153.68
No $802,506.61
No $164,370.58
+3 $70,600.00
No $258 485.23
No $470,509.92
No $1,110,562.00
No $122,764.86
No $94,494 84
No $6,000.00
+5 $12,600.00
+5 $18,197.79
No $12,785.16
+2+2 $41,100.00
No $120,978.00
+1+1 $160,460.00
No $70,549.52
No $76,000.00
No $78,000.00
No $91,351.44
No $289,728.00
No $346,611.20
+5 $92,411.16
No $247,931.42
No $62,240.00
+5+5 $79,380.00
No $71,103.40
No $90,633.88
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Morguard Investments Ltd
24C* oo™ b Rabde
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04C%d A9N*L REIT
24C%d AGN*L REIT
eDANe odC*

ool ddAL®

022¢ AlsonriNdbdC
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025¢ b CADS TN
gD g

BLoOAT AL cdenitd
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iPP‘?bCib d<<bd(

PPRCLE AN
PPRCs dAN
PPRCLE AN

RC Episcopal Corp

RC Episcopal Corp

Re %N

JGAJGE A€ cddenede
AN AL cdenpede
JDoc® oM NC

AY) b<o

D=
a ANDNRL

1S-230-1234
1.S-240-1212
LS-180506

1.S-235-0006
1.5-265-0032
1.S-605-4223
1.5-235-2003
1.5-235-2047
1.S-235-0003
1.S-235-0005
1.S-305-1242
1S-235-1021
1.5-235-2087
1.5-235-2019
1.S-235-2006
1.S-250-1248
L.S-305-4210
L.S-305-1612
LS-305-1135
LS-415-2004
1S-235-2011
1S-235-1011
1.S-235-2010
LS-310-2006
LS-310-2016
L.S-320-0004
1.5-235-1998
1.S-235-0004
1S-255-1136
1.S-235-2086

ABILAC boAK Lo > o¢ DabbS 2007/08 !5& <

Acnd®g

Sho%h

J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
SS
J¢GPN
J¢GPN
J¢GPN

RV
D'—_’ib
1-A>?-2001
- 04n.-1989
1-A>P-2004
1-N¢ Ar-2002
- 04n.-1998
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-2003
1-% 04n.-2001
1-A>?-2001
1-/NAR-2002
- 0dn.-1991
1-% 04n.-2001
1-A>?-2000
1-N¢ Ar-2004
1-A>?-1999
1-L%-1993
1-43<-2006
1-A>?-1997
1-4C A-2002
1-40-2004
1-4C A-2002
1-0AL<-2001
1-43<-2005
1-4c A-2006
6-44<-2006
1-4L°¢-2002
1-A>?-2003
1-4C A-2002
1-4C A-2002
1-43<-2000

Nunavit

aoaAbdN E
Alch™ N 4G ®
pe 4P
31-L5-2011 No $95,099.00
31-NPAN-2009 45 $51,640.00
31-L57-2014 +2 $266,155.51
30-04<-2008  No $26,843.68
31-NPAR-2017  OWN $87,204.96
31-L57-2008 No $71,847.50
31-L57-2013 +5 $235,464.21
31-NPAR-2011 No $321,438 44
300052011 No $53,228.23
31-4L¢2012 - No $66,174.65
31-NPAr-2011 No $10.00
31-N7An-2010  No $477.911.23
310522020 No $66,000.00
30-0AL<-2019 45 $689,038.10
31-L57-2009 545 $384,547.30
28-0Pdn-2008  +5 $84,166.06
30-/NAR-2011 45 $44 36741
31122017 No $79,796.88
30-40--2017 No $301,833.00
31-LA-2009 +1 $21,600.00
31-L57-2013 No $136,068.24
31-L57-2009 +5 $232,280.76
28-APn-2011 45 $297,234.60
30-3--2007 No $4,689.00
5.403<-2008  1+1+1 $16,200.00
31-4cA2010 No $30,638.03
31-L57-2013 545 $661,191.48
30-4--2007 +5 $16,447.69
30-4--2007 No $54,090.02
30-/NAR-2010 45 $97 948 44
bNoNk  I%IBKC $11,276,765.23
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Nunavit

DOEIAP< a ANPN*LJC asaAbdn F

asaAbdN oot Na%hb PAILA AcnNNM> DO®IIPN b.o% AP Alch™L 4r4Pn 4G

o ANPNY Acadrq pe o pe o 4P
Fi bec®  FIN ATdLo i PEch o MonbbyC 1S-180506 SS 1-A>P-2004 31-L%7-2014 ) $266,155.51
) APALSE EDT Jerd LY ANMNPNCAN 1.5-200-0001 26/SpN 1-040L<-2006  31-LA-2008 1-7 CPo $21,000.00
B3 PPwCId®  MIX NNGiA® BIRRC AL denRC 1.5-205-1236 26/5DN 1-A>?-2001 31-L%-2011 No $71,103.40
F4 pP=LAC Jus NNGsA® PRALAC HAbe € 1.5-210-2007 SsS 1-A>P-2005 31-L57-2006 No $6,000.00
Fs No Gy MIX NNGiA® b7 AL cdRenid 1.5-225-1235 26/5DN 1-L%-2001 28-094n-2011 No $90,633.88
F6 Avocb MIX NNGsA® bIPRRC AL denid 1.5-230-1234 26/5PN 1-A>2-2001 31.L57-2011 No $95,099.00
7 AboAC ENV RN 04Cd AWNML REIT 1.5-235-0003 26/5DN 1-A>?-2001 30-0A5<-2011  No $53,228.23
F8 AboAC MIX M eDAALCAC I AL edNenbde 1.5-235-0004 26/SpN 1-4c A-2002 30-40-2007 +5 $16,447.69
F9 AboAC MIX As 1093, L€a 04Cd AWNML REIT 1.5-235-0005 26/5DN 1-/NAR-2002 314122012 No $66,174.65
F10 AboAC CGS As 1326 M AC JPo® > NRC 1.5-235-0006 26/5DN 1-NPAn-2002  30-04<-2008  No $26,843.68
Fi1 AboAC HSS A'Ss 523 AsB P ACNPSYAC TNe 1.5-235-0007 SS 8-N’An-2003  31-LA-2009 +3 $70,600.00
F12 AboAC FIN SaAd® PPl dAN 1.5-235-1011 26/SpN 1-0A<-2001  31-L57-2009 +5 $232,280.76
F13 AboAC Jus Above ABPIANY  oad dANT 1.5-235-1021 26/5DN 1-7.04n-2001  31-NZAn-2010  No $477911.23
F14 AboAC HR/CLEY — DSAJG Als IGAJSE AL cdRenpede 1.5-235-1998 SS 1-A>7-2003 31-L%-2013 +545 $661,191.48
Fi5 AboAC HSS Jnods Al o4C* oo™ b)Robdt  1S5-235-2003 26/5DN 1-A>7-2003 31-L%-2013 +5 $235 464.21
F16 AboAC HSS AS 1079 025 b*CADS TNe 1.5-235-2006 26/5DN 1-A>P-1999 31-L%-2009 +545 $384,547.30
F17 AboAC FIN Sa A Al PPl dddAN® 1.5-235-2010 SS 1-<8)<2005  28-AP<n-2011 45 $297234.60
F18 AboAC NHC Sa A Al PPl dddAN® 1.5-235-2011 26/SpN 1-4c A-2002 31-L%-2013 No $136,068.24
F19 AboAC EDT/ENV  AobALAC <&b 0050 APBRARC 1.5-235-2019 SS 1-NPAR-2004  30-0AL<-2019 45 $689,038.10
F20 AboAC EIA ADPLCH 1084 o4C* QMo b)Robdt  15-235-2047 26/5DN 1-7.04n-2001  31-NZAn-2011  No $321,438.44
R1 AboAC EIA WL ADPEcan ¢ b 1.5-235-2049 SS 1-A94n-2001  31-504n-2011  No $94,494.84
2 AboAC FIN As 917 st ol A<D b<o 1.5-235-2086 26/5DN 1-<83<2000  30-YNAR-2010 45 $97,948.44
F23 A%AC EIA brhad¢ DeN| 0aD¢ AvsenRdedC 1.5-235-2087 P 1-A>?-2000 31-L57-2020 No $66,000.00
F24 AboAC HSS LodddUe dLe dne crne 1.5-235-4204 26/SpN 1-A>P-1999 31-L57-2009 No $164,370.58
5 pLrAC MIX NNGIALLS PP ACcdieniC 1S-240-1212 26/5DN 17041989 31-NPAn-2009  +5 $51,640.00
F26 <D MIX NNGSALL® < dqe 1.5-250-1248 26/SbN 1-L%-1993 28-0APdn-2008  +5 $84,166.06
F7 rnLCc® MIX NNGiA® doc® oo INe 1.5-255-1136 26/5DN 1-4C A-2002 30-40--2007 No $54,090.02
F28 NePod®  MIX Ha td NNGEASL % dd< 1.5-265-0032 26/5DN 17041998 31-N7An-2017 OWN $87,204.96
F29 RIRE HSS Ladh AL LPodhende 1.5-300-0001 26/5PN 1-LA-2001 30-A>2-2021  No $802,506.61
F30 RURE ENV QPP e PIen . Ade ACcdionitd 1.S-300-1056 26/5DN 17041996 31-NAn-2015  No $76,585.08
F31 RURE MIX ADC NNGsA® Shde A€cdenibd 1.5-300-1134 26/5DN 1-4C A-2002 30-40--2017 No $331,153.68
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LS-305-1135
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LS-310-2006
LS-310-2016
LS-315-1232
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L.S-320-0002
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1-A>?-1997
1-43<-2006
1-4c A-2006
6-44<-2006
1-4 A-2001
20- 0A-<-2004
1-0P<n-2005
1-A>?-2000
1-4L°¢-2002
1-43<-2003
- 04n.-1996
1-0AL<-2005
1-4c A-2004
1-AP<n-1994
1-A>?-2003
1-4 A-2001
- 0dn.-1994
1-4c A-1996
1-A>?-2007
1-40-2004
1-A>?-2004
1-L%-1987
1-4L°¢-2006
1-A>?-2006
1-A>?-1988
1-A>?-2003
1-A>?-1999
1-A>?-2003
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D'—_,ib
30-40--2017
31-NPAn-2011
31-L%-2017
30-NAR-2011
30-40--2007
5-441<-2008
30-4-2011
19-541<-2010
31-5 542008
31-L%-2005
31-4CA-2010
30-/NAR-2008
31-NPAn-2015
31-LA-2011
30-40--2009
3150402014
30-4L°¢-2013
30-¥0-2011
31-N7An-2013
3150402011
31-L%-2027
31-LA-2009
31-L%-2009
1-40-2007
314 A-2009
31-L%-2011
31-L%-2008
31-L%-2023
31-L%-2001
31-L%-2008

bNoNd  4I*DEKC

Nunavit

aoaAbdN F
44PN 4G ®
4P
No $301,833.00
No $10.00
No $79,796.88
5 $44 36741
No $4,689.00
1+1+41 $16,200.00
No $78,000.00
No $247,931.42
No $120,978.00
No $70,549.52
No $30,638.03
+5+5 $79,380.00
No $76,000.00
+1+1 $160,460.00
No $346,611.20
No $289,728.00
No $62,240.00
No $91,351.44
No $12,785.16
5 $92,411.16
No $1,110,562.00
+1 $21,600.00
5 $18,197.79
No $470,509.92
+2+2 $41,100.00
5 $12,600.00
No $258,485.23
No $814,517.04
No $122,764.86
No $71,847.50
$11,276,765.23






